
 

PENSION CARRIERS 
 
 

CARRIER NAME CONTACT PERSON  
VALIC (AIG)  100 Connell Drive | Berkeley Heights, NJ 07922 

 

Contact- Diana Carney- diana.carney@aig.com 
Tel: 908-470-4114   Cell: 201-250-4724 Fax: 866-245-4056 

AXA Equitable  333 Thornall St., 8th Floor 
Edison, NJ 08837  
Contact: Marc Sheridan- Marc.Sheridan@axa-advisors.com  
Tel:  908-230-2042 or 732-585-2451 Fax:  732- 906-3629 

VOYA (ING) 581 Main St. Suite 620 
Woodbridge, NJ 07095 
Contact- Dave Ramsumair – d.ramsumair@voyafa.com 
Tel: 215-539-0317   Fax: 888-511-4721 

MASS MUTUAL (HARTFORD)  
 

303 Lippincott Centre, Suite 122 
Marlton, NJ 08053 
Contact: Yolanda Gonzalez- ygonzalez@gittermanwealth.com 
Tel: 848-248-4877   Fax: 888-476-1314 

TIAA/CREF  

 

Contact: Amira Issa Amira.Issa@tiaa.org Cell:201-498-8305  
Terina Johnson - TJohnson2@tiaa.org 

Office: 201- 498-8301    

METLIFE  David M. Sharpe, Financial Services Representative 

30 Two Bridges Road, Suite 320 
Fairfield, NJ  07004 
Contact:  dsharpe2@metlife.com  
Tel: 973-575-3254   Fax: 973-882-7565 

 

mailto:diana.carney@valic.com
tel:201-803-2940
mailto:Marc.Sheridan@axa-advisors.com
mailto:d.ramsumair@voyafa.com
mailto:ygonzalez@gittermanwealth.com
mailto:Amira.Issa@tiaa.org
mailto:TJohnson2@tiaa.org
mailto:dsharpe2@metlife.com

